Expenses
School Activities

School Community

Staff Appreciation
*Staff Appreciation - General
*Staff Room Enhancement

PAC Administrative
Incorporation Expenses
Phone, Office Supplies. Misc.

Contingency

TOTAL EXPENSES

Fundraising Income

Direct Donation
Holiday Breakfast & Shoppe
Holidav Breakfast Raffle tickets

**New - Photo Mini-Sessions
School Store
School Supply Kits

TOTAL INCOME

Sub-Funds Current Balance

Docent - Town Proagram
Plavaround - Town Fund
Sunshine Fund

TOTAL SUB-FUND BALANCE:

JANUARY 2025 MONTHLY REPORT *Transactions 11/5/2024 - 12/31/2024

Date of Reconciliation Report: 1/5/2025
Current PAC Balance: $43,642.45

Budget

$1.250.00
$1.250.00
SUBTOTAL: $3.050.00

$225.00
$500.00
SUBTOTAL: $1.975.00

$2.060.00

$25,980.00

Goal Profit

$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$2.500.00
$0.00
$5.000.00
$1.000.00
$27.950.00

Start Balance
2024-2025
$25.566.18
$5.000.00
$1.000.00

$31.566.18

Last Month's Account Balance (11/5/2024):
Current Total Account Balance incl. Sub-Funds (as of 12/31/2024):

Petty Cash Balance as of 1/3/2024:

Spend YTD
()

$1.210.92

$1,823.90

$85.82
$61.68
$147.50

$0.00

$3,720.80

Allocated
Spend

$0.00
-$5.000.00
-$750.00
$0.00
-$5.000.00
$0.00
-$14.600.00

Income YTD
$10.000.00

$5.654.85

$15.654.85

Remaining

$39.08

$1.226.10

$139.18
$438.32
$1.827.50

$2.060.00

$22,259.20

Profit YTD

$2,318.23
N/A
$3.406.43
$351.75
$180.78
$523.11
$14.930.13

Balance YTD

$34.675.93
$5.000.00
$1.154.85

$40.830.78

$75,366.12
$83.973.23

Change (-)

$1.055.35

$18.50

$36.06

$54.56
$0.00

$1,109.91

Change (-/+)
$184.21
$5,065.13
$3.512.00
$1.191.75
$1.022.48
$523.11
$11.498.68

Change
(-1+)
-$500.00
-$250.00

-$750.00

Notes
No changes to report

No changes to report

Snack cart, conference dinner, holiday breakfast, Dearborn gifts

MOTION - Re-combine staff room/appreciation??

$18.50 from December Report - Secretary of State Annual Filings
Monthly Phone Bills

Notes

Entry = $3,611.95; DOES NOT INCLUDE SHOP EXPENSES/BILL

Note: Profit less due to September/Sunshine Fund donation

NOTE: Over halfway towards fundraising goal!!

Boyden - 2nd Grade Field Trip

Holmes Family GoFundMe

$500.00 | $470 + $30 School Store
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